1. ADMISSION AND FEES
Admission requirements
· Age
· Pre-nursery: between 2 and 31/2 years
· Nursery: Above 31/2 and less than or equal to 5 years
· Primary: Above 5 years

· Documents
1. A photocopy of Birth Certificate
2. A photocopy of vaccination card (for the pre-nursery and nursery).
3. A report card showing previous academic performance.
4. A 4 x 4 passport size photograph.
School fees
	Classes
	First Installment
(September 2025)
	Second Installment
(November 2025)
	Third installment
(January 2025)
	Total

	Pre-nursery
	130 000
	60 000
	30 000
	220 000

	Nursery 1 & 2
	130 000
	45 000
	20 000
	195 000

	Class 1- 5
	130 000
	30 000
	10 000
	160 000

	Class 6
	130 000
	50 000
	15 000
	195 000



2. ACTIVITIES
· Graduation Ceremonies
· Teacher’s day celebrations
· Special Cultural days
· Agro pastoral trainings
· Sports

5. PERFORMANCE

	YEAR
	EXAM
	No Sat
	No Passed
	List/grade
	Percentage

	2024/2025
	GCE
	05
	05
	A
	100

	
	FSLC
	05
	05
	
	100



Note: GCE stand for Government Common Entrance
	FSLC stand for First School Leaving Certificate

1. CONTACT
+237 674694357
+237 674103597
+237654941859
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